



8

NORTH CAROLINA GENERAL ASSEMBLY
AMENDMENT
Senate Bill 202

AMENDMENT NO. 4
(to be filled in by
Principal Clerk)

S202-ALLf-8 [v.1]

Page 1 of 1

Comm. Sub. [YES]
Amends Title [NO]
S202-PCS35286-LExf-15

Date 7 April, 2009

Senator Kinnaird

- 1 moves to amend the bill on page 146 line 14, by deleting the phrase "one hundred three dollars
- 2 (\$103.00)" and substituting the phrase "one hundred three dollars and fifty cents (\$103.50)";
- 3 and
- 4
- 5 on page 146, line 16, by deleting the phrase "one hundred fifteen dollars (\$115.00)" and
- 6 substituting the phrase "one hundred fifteen dollars and fifty cents (\$115.50)"; and
- 7
- 8 on page 148, lines 18-19, by deleting the phrase "~~one hundred three dollars (\$103.00) one~~
- 9 ~~hundred five dollars (\$105.00)~~" and substituting the phrase "~~one hundred three dollars and fifty~~
- 10 ~~cents (\$103.50) one hundred five dollars and fifty cents (\$105.50)~~"; and
- 11
- 12 on page 148, line 20-21, by deleting the phrase "~~one hundred fifteen dollars (\$115.00) one hundred~~
- 13 ~~thirty-five dollars (\$135.00)~~" and substituting the phrase "~~one hundred fifteen dollars and fifty~~
- 14 ~~cents (\$115.50) one hundred thirty-five dollars and fifty cents (\$135.50)~~".
- 15

agk

SIGNED _____
Amendment Sponsor

SIGNED _____
Committee Chair if Senate Committee Amendment

ADOPTED FAILED _____ TABLED _____

Comm. Amend. 4
Adopted and Engrossed
Pursuant to Rule 45.1
APR - 7 2009

Janet Pruitt



* S 2 0 2 - A L L F - 8 - V - 1 *